IN
DU
CT
IV
E
PR
O
XI

Maximum operation distance
Stable sensing range
ORDER GUIDE
"14 mm "0.551 in
300 mm
11.811 in
approx.
Mating cable
CN-22G-C2
(length 2 m 6.562 ft)
CN-22G-C5
(length 5 m 16.404 ft)
Length: 2 m
6.562 ft
Length: 5 m
16.404 ftCN-22G-C5
Model No.
CN-22G-C2
Description
0.3 mm2 2-core flame-resistant, spatter-resistant cable
(outer dia "3.6 mm "0.142 in) with connector at one end
• Mating cable
• CN-22G-C2, CN-22G-C5
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
Material
Cable
Cable extension
Weight (Note)
Accessories
Normally open
Model
No.
Type
Item
Enclosure: Brass (Fluorine resin coated), Sensing part: Polyalylate (Fluorine resin coated), Indicator part: Polyalylate
0.3 mm2 2-core spatter-resistant cable, 0.3 m 0.984 ft long with round type connector
Extension up to total 50 m 164.042 ft is possible with 0.3 mm2, or more, cable.
Nut: 2 pcs. (Fluorine resin coated), Toothed lock washer: 1 pc. (Fluorine resin coated)
GX-F12MU-J
35 g approx.
GX-F18MU-J
75 g approx.
GX-F30MU-J
200 g approx.
Shielded type
Threaded type